ESTIMATES OF POTENTIAL EVAPOTRANSPIRATION
OVER GREAT BRITAIN FOR THE MONTH OF MARCH 1976

Station

Lerwick
Wick

Cape Wrath
Stornoway
Rudh Re
Benbecula
Kinloss
Dyce

Usan
Leuchars
Turnhouse
Tiree
Rhuvaal
Machrihanish
Sloy
Abbotsinch
Prestwick
Eskdalemir
Boulmer
Tynemouth
Leeming
Kilnsea
Waddington
Binbrook
Marham
Coltishall
Honington
Wattisham
Wyton
Cardington
Stansted
Wilsden
Huddersfield Oakes
Watnall
Finningley

Altitude
m

82
36
112
3
16
2

2
58
30
11
35
9
20
10
12
p)
16
242
23
29
32
63
12
68
108
24
17
51
89
39
28
101
262
235
117
10

Nat, Grid Ref.

411-453397
39-366523
29-259T747
19-465332
18-739918
08-784556
38-069625
38-873125
37=T724544
37-468208
36-159739
07-999446
16=426792
16-663226
27=324099
26=480667
26-358269
36-235026
46=253142
45-374694
44-305890
45-904115
54-417161
43-984630
53-196958
53-739087
63-262229
52-889749
62-026514

2-284745
52-083464
52=551226
44-088349
44<113177
43-503456
43-658995

Pot. E

4443
4145
249
36.1
36,0
3443
41,0
39.1
36051
41,0
34,2
42.5
39.4
43.3
2344
344
36.6
25,2
33.9
39.1
3549
43.3
4249
3944
3645
45.3
4245
3748
3844
4043
38,8
3448
25.8
29.8
3444
38.3

Issued on 13 May 1976



Station

Wittering

Elmdon

Brize Norton
Shawbury
Pershore

I'ilton
Gloucester/innsworth
Little Rissington
Heathrow

Gatwick
Dungeness
Manston

Thorney Island
Benson

Hurn

Lyncham

Boscombe Down
Carlisle

Squires Gate
Speke

Ringway

Valley, Anglesey
Bardsey Island
Aberporth
Milford Haven
Brawdy

Mumbles

Rhoose

Yeovilton
Portland Bill C,G,
Hartland Point
Mt, Batten, Plymouth
Exeter

Scilly

Gwennap Head

Ste Mawga.n
Guernsey
Ronaldsway

Point of Ayre

Altitude
m

65
99
84
72
40
59
21
226
25
59
3

44
3
67
10
145
126
26
10
22
75
10
18
116
37
111
36
67
18
53
91
27
32
48
66
103
104
b7
9

Nat, Grid Ref,

53-048032
42-170835
42~289060
33-553220
32-917495
31-598802
32-866214
42-209191
51-077768
51=265407
61-094169
61-335666
41756927
41-631909
40-116978
41-012786
41-172393
35-384603
34~316317
33-415839
33-818850
23-310758
23-111206
22-247516
12-892054
12-851248
21-626871
31-060679
31-551237
30677692
21-231277
21-492529
20-995937
00-913121
10-365217
10-871642

24-279688
25-467043

34.8
32.4
2546
17
3943
34.0
4347
3649
32.9
3946
3546
383
35.0
46,2
37.8
3444
41.2
39.3
39.2
39.8
3642
41.1



